API: 05-123-30409 ELEVATION: 4865 QTR-QTR: SESE
WELL NAME: PIONEER 10-2 GROUND LEVEL: 4848 SECTION: 2
COUNTY: WELD MD: 7665 TWNSHIP: 2N
LATITUDE: 40.1623226 PBMD: 7615 RANGE: 65W
LONGITUDE: -104.6237146 CREATED BY: C. MARTIN
DATE: 4/2/2019
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=17"'
Hole Size/Depth 12-1/4" / 566'

Surface Casing

Sussex
Top
Base

8-5/8", 24#/ft set @ 857"

TOC (from CBL) 970"

Fox Hills Marker 1266'

4637'
4945'

Productive within 1 mile
Absent
NOT productive within 1 mile

Shannon

Niobrara Top
Niobrara Perfs

Codell Perfs

Hole Size/Depth
Production Casing

7196

7244' - 7364

7488' - 7504'

7-7/8" / 7665'
4-1/2", 11.6#/ft set @ 7646'

4420'

7150'

807'

940'

1320'

1320’

1410'

6750’

TOCinS.C.

Shoot off casing

BOC inside csg

TOC inside csg

Bot Sq Perfs

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

New CIBP

Existing CIBP

Sand Plug
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